Race
Number

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

Western Flames Ice Racing Club - Race Record

Race Date:

Event:

Distance

777

111

777

777

500

222

222

500

500

333

333

333

333

333

1000

222

222

222

222

First Name

William
Marcin
Joshua
Myles
Frank
Madeleine
Alex
Yuhang
Indigo
Annabelle
Adelaide
Amira
Maya
Alexandra
Eva

Philip
Daniel
Vanessa
Sandy
Meaghann
Georga
Paul
Catriona
Joshua
William
Frank
Myles
Marcin
Madeleine
Yuhang
Alex
Indigo
Annabelle
Adelaide
Amira
Alexandra
Eva

Maya
Daniel
Vanessa
Philip
Sandy
Meaghann
Georga
Catriona
Paul
Joshua
William
Myles
Marcin
Madeleine
Yuhang
Alex
Indigo
Adelaide
Annabelle
Amira
Maya
Alexandra
Eva

Philip
Vanessa
Daniel
Sandy
Georga
Meaghann
Paul
Catriona
Marcin
Joshua
William
Myles
Annabelle
Adelaide
Amira
Madeleine
Yuhang
Alex
Indigo
Maya
Alexandra
Eva
Vanessa
Daniel
Philip
Sandy
Georga
Meaghann
Paul

Catriona

18 September 20

2022 Club Racing 05

Last Name

Dewrance
Bankowski
Seah
White
Anderson
Fowler
Kelly

Lin

Bittner
Kelly

He
Abrossimova
Smallbone
Abrossimova
Zhao
Peng
Theyers
Liew
Anderson
Berry
Yordanov
Smallbone
Smallbone
Seah
Dewrance
Anderson
White
Bankowski
Fowler

Lin

Kelly
Bittner
Kelly

He
Abrossimova
Abrossimova
Zhao
Smallbone
Theyers
Liew

Peng
Anderson
Berry
Yordanov
Smallbone
Smallbone
Seah
Dewrance
White
Bankowski
Fowler

Lin

Kelly
Bittner

He

Kelly
Abrossimova
Smallbone
Abrossimova
Zhao
Peng

Liew
Theyers
Anderson
Yordanov
Berry
Smallbone
Smallbone
Bankowski
Seah
Dewrance
White
Kelly

He
Abrossimova
Fowler

Lin

Kelly
Bittner
Smallbone
Abrossimova
Zhao

Liew
Theyers
Peng
Anderson
Yordanov
Berry
Smallbone

Smallbone

Helmet
Number

705
718
708
726
701

711
716
723
720
721

702
729

713
712
708
705
701
726
718

716
723
711
721

720
702
729

712
713
708
705
726
718

711
716
723
720

721
702

729
713
712
718
708
705
726

711
716
723

721
720
702

729
713
712

Official Time| Place

1:27.17
1:27.27
1:.27.44
1:29.48
1:30.30
0:22.57
0:25.78
0:26.20
0:27.31
0:29.84
0:30.94
0:32.74
1:49.24
1:57.84
1:58.93
2:07.89
2:24.80
2:32.96
2:03.87
2:31.57
2:34.65
2:35.89
2:56.50
0:51.54
0:51.70
0:51.95
1:00.58
1:03.47
0:41.64
0:48.10
0:48.54
0:49.14
0:58.73
0:59.18
1:05.92
1:12.39
1:16.57
1:18.79
1:26.85
1:33.29
2:26.14
1:17.60
1:39.13
1:48.22
1:52.31
2:06.22
0:34.46
0:34.65
0:36.40
0:37.03
1:00.04
1:07.35
1:07.74
1:14.11
1:27.96
1:28.74
2:09.83
0:46.23
0:47.33
0:50.34
1:00.21
1:00.59
1:00.90
0:54.11
1:00.29
1:05.07
1:09.18
1:10.81
1:49.41
1:49.57
1:49.75
1:57.94
0:59.99
1:00.28
1:16.50
0:40.66
0:43.26
0:44.09
0:46.57
0:31.50
0:31.72
0:35.78
0:41.84
0:41.98

0:35.79
0:39.20
0:45.94
0:47.99
0:49.46
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Comments

Fell

Fell

Fell

Fell

Fell

Fell

DNS



